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MPF/TP Meeting Dates 2025_26 and 2026_27
	Meeting
	Papers to the CMA by close of business on:
	Date of Meeting

	106th Meeting
	Wednesday 2nd April 2025
	Thursday 17th April 2025 @ 10:00am

	107th Meeting
	Wednesday 4th June 2025
	Thursday 19th June 2025 @ 10:00am

	108th Meeting
	Wednesday 6th August 2025
	Thursday 21st August 2025 @ 10:00am

	109th Meeting
	Wednesday 1st October 2025
	Thursday 16th October 2025 @ 10:00am

	110th Meeting
	Wednesday 26th November 2025
	Thursday 11th December 2025 @ 10:00am

	111th Meeting
	Wednesday 4th February 2026
	Thursday 19th February 2026 @ 10:00am

	112th Meeting
	Wednesday 1st April 2026
	Thursday 16th April 2026 @ 10:00am

	113th Meeting
	Wednesday 3rd June 2026
	Thursday 18th June 2026 @ 10:00am

	114th Meeting
	Wednesday 5th August 2026
	Thursday 20th August 2026 @ 10:00am

	115th Meeting
	Wednesday 30th September 2026
	Thursday 15th October 2026 @ 10:00am

	116th Meeting
	Wednesday 25th November 2026
	Thursday 10th December 2026 @ 10:00am

	117th Meeting
	Wednesday 3rd February 2027
	Thursday 18th February 2027 @ 10:00am
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